1
Heavy-duty Plug-in Photoelectric Sensor E3S-C Plug-in
Water-resistive Photoelectric Sensor
with Metal Housing & Plug-in Connector
Ensuring Long Sensing Distance
Satisfies the requirements of IP67, and NEMA6P.
Ensures a vibration resistance of 10 Hz to 2 kHz
and a shock resistance of 1,000 m/s2 (approxi-
mately 100G).
Incorporating an NPN and PNP output selector,
thus reducing the stock of photoelectric sensors.
Incorporating a fuzzy mutual interference preven-
tion function.
M12 plug-in connector provides easy mounting.
Ordering Information
E3S-C Plug-in Connector Model
Connections Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Operating mode Model
Plug-in connector Horizontal Through-beam 30 m Light-ON
Dark ON
E3S-CT16
Retroreflective 3 m (polarized red
light source)
Dark-ON
(selectable) E3S-CR16
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD16
2 m E3S-CD17
Vertical Through-beam 30 m E3S-CT66
Retroreflective 3 m (polarized red
light source)
E3S-CR66
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD66
2 m E3S-CD67
Accessories (Order Separately)
I/O Connector
Appearance Cord Model
Single-mold Connector on one end only 2 m 3-wired XS2F-D421-DC0-A